your position is our focus
u-blox AG
Zürcherstrasse 68
8800 Thalwil
Switzerland
Phone +41 44 722 7444
Fax +41 44 722 7447

GPS.G5-MS5-07026-P2    Page 13
 your position is our focus
8 Ordering Information
Ordering No. Product
LEA-5A-0  LEA-5A GPS/GALILEO Module, Tape on reel, 250 pieces per reel
LEA-5H-0  LEA-5H GPS/GALILEO Module, Tape on reel, 250 pieces per reel
LEA-5S-0  LEA-5S GPS/GALILEO Module, Tape on reel, 250 pieces per reel
EVK-5H-0  u-blox 5 Evaluation Kit
Table 13: Ordering Information
Related Documents
[1]  LEA-5 Hardware Integration Manual, Docu. No GPS.G5-MS5-07005
[2]  u-blox 5 Protocol Specification, Docu. No GPS.G5-X-07003
[3]  u-blox 5 Receiver Description, Docu. No GPS.G5-X-07018
All these documents are available on our homepage (http://www.u-blox.com).
LEA-5H, LEA-5S, LEA-5A - Data Sheet  Preliminary   u-blox proprietary
GPS.G5-MS5-07026-P2    Page 14
LEA-5H, LEA-5S, LEA-5A - Data Sheet  Preliminary   u-blox proprietary
GPS.G5-MS5-07026-P2    Page 15
 your position is our focus